
 2025 Shropshire Futurity

Final Standings

Regional Ewe Lamb

Current Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points

East

1 Hunter Robbins Elsbury 25147 5 36

2 Mercy Clark City Limits 25042 5 32

Mid-West

1 Landree Street KJB 2523 5 69

2 Miley Williams Bryant 25-062 5 58

3 Kinley Tenney City Limits 25086 5 57

4 Michaela Haudenschield Flanders VIP 5400 5 53

5 Michaela Haudenschield BWB Farms 2467 5 48

6 Stetson Williams Bryant 25-016 5 47

7 Miley Williams City Limits 25025 5 45

8 Stetson Williams Elsbury 25040 5 39

9 Kinley Tenney City Limits 24117 5 27

10 Tie Tenley Cory Elsbury 25027 5 25

10 Tie Camden Cory SS Shrops 25-9 5 25

12 Leila Street Flanders VIP 5333 2 15

West

1 Westin Poynter City Limits 25004 5 76

2 Warren Mott BWB Farms 2461 5 30

3 Warren Mott City Limits 25017 5 29



 2025 Shropshire Futurity

Overall Ewe Lamb

Current Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # shows Points

1 Westin Poynter City Limits 25004 5 76

2 Landree Street KJB 2523 5 69

3 Miley Williams Bryant 25-062 5 58

4 Kinley Tenney City Limits 25086 5 57

5 Michaela Haudenschield Flanders VIP 5400 5 53

6 Michaela Haudenschield BWB Farms 2467 5 48

7 Stetson Williams Bryant 25-016 5 47

8 Miley Williams City Limits 25025 5 45

9 Stetson Williams Elsbury 25040 5 39

10 Hunter Robbins Elsbury 25147 5 36

11 Mercy Clark City Limits 25042 5 32

12 Warren Mott BWB Farms 2461 5 30

13 Warren Mott City Limits 25017 5 29

14 Kinley Tenney City Limits 24117 5 27

15 Tie Tenley Cory Elsbury 25027 5 25

15 Tie Camden Cory SS Shrops 25-9 5 25

17 Leila Street Flanders VIP 5333 2 15

Yearling Ewe

Current Rank Exhibitor Flock Tag # Shows Points

1 Drake Slutz Street 2405 5 90

2 Kenyon Buckland City Limits 24102 5 72

3 Michaela Haudenschield ES 2404 5 49

4 Corbin Claubaugh Double Doc 24-46 5 31

5 Warren Mott Poynter F 23-4 5 30

6 Emma Chandler Flanders VIP 24243 2 14




